Solid Wastes Systems, Inc.

Transfer Station Rate Schedule
Effective Date January 2024

Item

MSW - Ton

MSW - Yard

Minimum Gate Fee - MSW Up to 3 cans
Per Can Rate - 32 gallon After 3 cans

Green Waste - Ton

Green Waste - Yard

Minimum Gate Fee - Green Waste
Mixed Load - Additional Charge
Appliances

Oil Filters - Small

Oil Filters - Medium

Oil Filters - Large

Concrete - Ton

Dirt - Ton

Sheetrock - Clean

Sheetrock - Dirty

Tires - Bicycle

Tires - Motorcycle

Tires - Passenger Car

Tires - Passenger Car with Rim
Tires - Truck

Tires - Truck with Rim

Tires - Tractor

E-Waste - Computers
E-Waste - Monitors

Scrap Metal

* Rates are rounded to the nearest five cents

NEW
2024
Rate
Rounded *
$133.85
$30.35
$15.15
$5.05
$67.05
$9.75
$9.50
$30.30
$16.50
$0.60
$1.05
$1.40
$106.20
$106.20
$67.70
$106.20
$1.90
$3.70
$5.55
$8.65
$11.80
$15.95
66.70 - 504.55
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge




