Solid Wastes Systems, Inc. Transfer Station Rate Schedule Effective Date January 2024

		NEW
		2024
		Rate
<u>Item</u>		Rounded *
MSW - Ton		\$133.85
MSW - Yard		\$30.35
Minimum Gate Fee - MSW	Up to 3 cans	\$15.15
Per Can Rate - 32 gallon	After 3 cans	\$5.05
Green Waste - Ton		\$67.05
Green Waste - Yard		\$9.75
Minimum Gate Fee - Green Waste		\$9.50
Mixed Load - Additional Charge		\$30.30
Appliances		\$16.50
Oil Filters - Small		\$0.60
Oil Filters - Medium		\$1.05
Oil Filters - Large		\$1.40
Concrete - Ton		\$106.20
Dirt - Ton		\$106.20
Sheetrock - Clean		\$67.70
Sheetrock - Dirty		\$106.20
Tires - Bicycle		\$1.90
Tires - Motorcycle		\$3.70
Tires - Passenger Car		\$5.55
Tires - Passenger Car with Rim		\$8.65
Tires - Truck		\$11.80
Tires - Truck with Rim		\$15.95
Tires - Tractor		66.70 - 504.55
E-Waste - Computers		No Charge
E-Waste - Monitors		No Charge
Scrap Metal		No Charge

^{*} Rates are rounded to the nearest five cents